REALTY INCOME CORP

REALTY INCOME CORP
ISIN:  US7561091049

Overview

2024/05/31 22:26:34

Price
48.93 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.39% (1.14)

US7561091049
o

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

42,659 EUR
S&P 500

48.84 EUR (300)
49.04 EUR (300)
47.88 EUR
48.90 EUR
47.63 EUR
47.79 EUR
48.15577 EUR
22,394
1,078,400.24
347

WKN: 756109104

75.00
70.00

/
£5.00

'W'IV f

55.00

50.00

45.00

40.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7561091049&ID_NOTATION=156297958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7561091049&ID_NOTATION=156297958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63cb3d1c806e0e0349413fc953f83c15b8b1178f49b2e5296a7c0928ceef9735&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=570ba18af5bc572af&time=1717412136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c91e218ed2f3b06e7a05512e101ddef0607868a9b05ebe34e0238a68c45c8234&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8e3a736499ae64bd&time=1717412136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7ef8f71e2a1384f9342d5af7d127101409a08207e421585b11783f0e760fb28&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a1cc4f629f8aecfd&time=1717412136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dbc6f7bd7c2df7356dfb3cc05b7ccb7fa2bb72de506469d8f3426dfbd7ff3ac&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d08ee4bc7a740205c&time=1717412136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c11d3585c9820ccbf08c5fba4ae42b8582d11d1bedad50ab555db8acca030394&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=98562c7132190d871&time=1717412136&tool=RSC

REALTY INCOME CORP

Details

2024/05/31 22:26:34

Price

48.93 EUR

Difference (] 2.39% (1.14)
General attributes
ISIN US7561091049
Symbol O
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,659 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.84 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 49.04 EUR (300)
Open 47.88 EUR
High 48.90 EUR
Low 47.63 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.79 EUR
VWAP 48.15577 EUR
Volume (pcs) 22,394
Trading volume 1,078,400.24
Number of trades 347
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.39% -1211% -11.42%
Perf (abs.) -0.69 -6.74 -6.31
Beta 0.62 0.65 0.60
Volatility 17.95 18.88 20.18

ERSTE

Group

75.00

70.00

65.00
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50.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

54.80 EUR (2024/01/09
47.07 EUR (2024/03/15
58.32 EUR
42.42 EUR (2023/10/30

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 48.93 EUR 1.08
31

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:38 48.70EUR  0.04
31

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 53.06 USD  491.05
31

Munich 2024/05/ 21:44 48.88 EUR  0.01
31

London Stock 2024/03/ 15:08 54.0929 USD 0.02

48.06 EUR (50,811
50.02 EUR (23,475
49.60 EUR (23,656

)
)
)
50.70 EUR (20,404)
)
)
)
)

(
(2023/07/27
(

Number of
trades

347

20

82,956
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156297958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82481229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805326

REALTY INCOME CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

2024/05/
31

08:19

11:47

21:56

19:30

20:21

47.71 EUR

48.145 EUR

48.99 EUR

48.375 EUR

48.66 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.06

0.00

0.00

17

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458431

REALTY INCOME CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

REALTY T INCOME

The Monthly Dividend Cnmpﬂny'

Contact Details
REALTY INCOME CORP.

11995 EI Camino Real - 92130-2539 San
Diego

Telefon: +1-858-284-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@realtyincome.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael McKee

A. Chapman

Gerardo Lopez

Gregory
McLaughlin

Jacqueline
Brady

Jeff Jacobson

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Priscilla
Almodovar

Priya Huskins

Reginald
Gilyard

Ronald
Merriman

Sumit Roy

Gregory J.
Whyte

Jonathan Pong

Mark Hagan

Michelle
Bushore

Neil M.
Abraham

Shannon Kehle

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@realtyincome.com
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